00003/25/ 02/28/2013 TH 10: Division

Ø001/005

Page 1 of 1

# Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H13000044561 3)))



H130000445613A8CY

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name	:	THE FARR LAW FIRM
Account Number	:	103654001666
Phone	:	(941)639-1158
Fax Number	:	(941)639-0028

C

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address

FLOR	IDA LIMITED L	IABILITY CO. TLC ANNY	From	Florida
Certificate	of Status	0		ILC
Certified (	Copy	0		
Page Cour	nt	02		DIV.
Estimated	Charge	\$125.00		FEB
Suppose account distributed in the day of the second	an a			FILED HOF CHIPOPIN 28 AM 8: 1
Electronic Filing Menu	Corporate Filing	g Menu	Help	C IONS

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

MAR - 1 2013 T. HAMPTON

2/26/2013

02/28/2013 THU 10:59 " FAX Farr Law Firm 2002/005 02/27/2013 08:20 IFAX 7301@farr.com 850-617-6381 2/27/2013 7:18:54 AM PAGE FAX FORWARD **2**001/001



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations** 

February 27, 2013

THE FARR LAW FIRM

SUBJECT: AWAY FLORIDA, LLC REF: W13000011630

See revision

m

 $\bigcirc$ 

We received your electronically transmitted document. Rowever, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Section 608.406, Florida Statutes, was amended effective July 1, 2007, to require the name of a limited liability company to be distinguishable from the names of all other filings filed with the Division of Corporations, except for fictitious name registrations and general partnership registrations.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. Adding of Florida or Florida to the end of the name is not acceptable. A search for name availability man be. made on the Internet through the Division s records at www.sunbiz.drg

Please note the name of a limited liability company must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.", or the designation "LLC". The word "Limited" may be abbreviated as "Ltd. and the word "Company" may be abbreviated as "Co." The following auffixes m  $\bigcirc$  $\overline{<}$ ਾਰੀ ਤਾ are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company", "L.C.", and "LC".

The document number of the name conflict is P00000017919 (A-WAY, INC)

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call N (850) 245-6051.

Tammy Sampton FAX Aud. #: H13000044561 Regulatory Specialist II Letter Number: 313A00004679 Registration/Qualification Section

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

02/28/2013 THU 11:00 FAX Farr Law Firm .

02/28/2013 11:18 IFAX 73010 farr.com → FAX FORWARD 2000/001 850-817-8381 2/28/2013 10:18:34 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



February 28, 2013

THE FARR LAW FIRM

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations** 

SUBJECT: AWAY FLORIDA, LLC REF: W13000012171

See revision

We received your electronically transmitted document. Bowever, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Section 608.406, Florida Statutes, was amended effective July 1, 2007, to require the name of a limited liability company to be distinguishable from the names of all other filings filed with the Division of Corporations, except for fictitious name registrations and general partnership registrations.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. Adding of Florida or Florida to the end of the name is not acceptable. A search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division s records at www.sunbig.org.

Please note the name of a limited liability company must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.", or the designation "LLC". The word "Limited" may be abbreviated as "Ltd." andthe word "Company" may be abbreviated as "Co." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company", "L.C.", and "LC".

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please cali (850) 245-6051.

Leslie Sellers Regulatory Spacialist II

FAX Aud. #: E13000044561 Letter Number: 413A00004632

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

#### **ARTICLE I — Name:**

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

## AWAY FROM FLORIDA, LLC

### ARTICLE II --- Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Mailing Address:	c/o David A. Holmes Farr, Farr, Emerich, Hackett and Carr, P.A.	13	SEVIO
	99 Nesbit Street	FEB	SION
	Punta Gorda, Florida 33950	828	927
Street Address:	5011 La Costa Island Court Punta Gorda, FL 33950	3 AM	CUNDO CUNDO
ARTICLE III — Reg	sistered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:	8: 1	STATE

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Davíd A. Holmes 99 Nesbit Street Punta Gorda, Florida 33950

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

David A. Holmes, Registered Agent

### **ARTICLE IV - Management**

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one or more managers and is, therefore, a manager – managed company.

David A. Holmes, Authorized Representative of a Member

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this affidavit constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

ون

30